DJ
DOUBLE JACKET EPDM RUBBER LINED
FIRE HOSE
CONSTRUCTION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-40ºF to 150ºF (-40ºC to 66ºC)
COUPLINGS
AVAILABLE IN: 50', 100'

4" 300 (2068) 600 (4137) 900 (6205) 49 (22.2) 6.75" 4.00" 4 3/8"
5" 300 (2068) 600 (4137) 900 (6205) 76 (34.5) 8.20" 5.00" 5 3/8"
HOW TO ORDER
TYPE HOSE ID BY HOSE LENGTH COLOR COUPLING SIZE THREAD TYPE COUPLING MATERIAL
DJ
10 = 1"
15 ²"
17 "
20 = 2"
25 = ²"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
50 = 5"
X
50 = 50'
100 = 100'
Y = Yellow
R = Red
B = Blue
O = Orange
G = Green
T = Tan
W = White (uncoated)
10 = 1"
15 ²"
20 = 2"
25 = ²"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
50 = 5"
N = NH
I = IPT
S = Storz
 = (Aluminum)
Part No. Example: DJ15X50R15N = ² ²" NH/NST Aluminum Coupling